
RODEO EVENT DRAW SHEET 
CARRICK BULL RIDE, TAS 

5th March 2022 
Commences: 4 PM 

 Slack  Competitors Name Livestock  
Event Name Section Section Position  Drawn 

2ND DIV BULL RIDE SECTION 1 1 Jarrod Duffy   
 2 Cody Fraser   

 3 Jarred Visser   

 4 Timothy Kelly   

 5 Sam Garraway   

2ND DIV BULL RIDE SECTION 2 1 Aiden Walsh D/M 
 2 Max Beamish   

 3 Layne Hetherton   

 4 Dylan Brandenburg D/M 

 5 Joel Davey   

BARREL RACE SECTION 1 1 Ahli Den Exter   
Round 1  2 Maddie Johns   

 3 Codie Lewis   

 4 Esther Lewis   

 5 Sophie King   

 6 Kellie-Anne Laurence   

 7 Jessica Philpott   

 8 Karen Fish Jnr   

 9 Zoe Jack   

 10 Tayla Shaw D/M 

 11 Laura Marshall   

 12 Brooke Parker   

 13 Chloe Walker D/M 

 14 Chelsea Royer D/M 

 15 Julia Batchelor   

 16 Selina Scott   

BARREL RACE SECTION 1 1 Laura Marshall   
Round 2 2 Esther Lewis   

 3 Maddie Johns   

 4 Chelsea Royer D/M 

 5 Tayla Shaw D/M 

 6 Codie Lewis   

 7 Kellie-Anne Laurence   

 8 Zoe Jack   
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 9 Selina Scott   

 10 Ahli Den Exter   

 11 Brooke Parker   

 12 Karen Fish Jnr   

 13 Sophie King   

 14 Chloe Walker D/M 

 15 Julia Batchelor   

 16 Jessica Philpott   

 

BULL RIDE SECTION 1 1 Will Purcell   1504 MC HESTON 
Round 1 2 Max Beamish   1706 MC UNKNOWN 

 3 Layne Hetherton   1702 MC UNKNOWN 

 4 Kade Griffiths   253 MC MAVERIC 

 5 Brumby Brandenburg   1705 MC UNKNOWN 

 6 Adam Clark D/M 100 MC RUSTY 

 7 Sam Garraway   1401 MC BUSH BANDIT 

BULL RIDE SECTION 1 1 Brumby Brandenburg   1706 MC UNKNOWN 
Round 2 2 Adam Clark D/M 253 MC MAVERIC 

 3 Max Beamish   100 MC RUSTY 

 4 Sam Garraway   1504 MC HESTON 

 5 Layne Hetherton   1705 MC UNKNOWN 

 6 Will Purcell   1401 MC BUSH BANDIT 

 7 Kade Griffiths   1702 MC UNKNOWN 

 

JUNIOR BARREL RACE SECTION 1 1 Grace Febey D/M 
 2 Kirily Fisher D/M 

 3 Amarli Johnson   

 4 Jade Bailey   

 5 Hayden Litchfield   

 6 Shaylee Glover D/M 

 7 Dakota Price D/M 

 8 Macie Bramich D/M 

 9 Isabella Axton D/M 

JUNIOR STEER RIDE SECTION 1 1 Tyler Wilton   
 2 Marshal Doolan-Fisher   


